
SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY 
PROGRAMME: BBA (Honours) (Hospitality Management) (3 Years) 

(Under Choice Based Credit System Based on UGC Guidelines) 
Structure with effect from: June – 2023 

SEMESTER – V 
 

 
Course Type 

 

 
Course Code 

 

 
Name of the Course 

 
 

T / P 

 
 

Credit 
Exam 

Duration 
in 

hrs 

Component of Marks 
Internal External Total 

Total Total Total 
Ability Enhancement 

Course 
(Any One) 

 
UM05ABBH71 

 

Entrepreneurship Theory & 
Practices 

 
T + P 

 
3 

 
2 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

Generic Elective 
(Any One) 

 

UM05GBBH71 
 

Hotel Law 
 

T 
 

3 
 

2 
 

30 
 

70 
 

100 
 
 

Core Courses 
(Any Four) 

UM05CBBH71 Patisserie T+P 6 2 30 70 100 
UM05CBBH72 Advanced Food & Beverage 

Production-II 
 

T+P 
 

6 
 

2 
 

30 
 

70 
 

100 

UM05CBBH73 Food & Beverage Control T+P 3 2 30 70 100 
UM05CBBH74 Room Division Management T+P 3 2 30 70 100 

Discipline Specific 
Elective 

(Any One) 

 
UM05DBBH71 

 
Event Management 

 
T 

 
3 

 
2 

 
30 

 
70 

 
100 

Skill Enhancement 
Elective Course 

(Any One) 

UM05SBBH71 Conflict Management T 3 2 30 70 100 
UM05SBBH72 NCC Army-5 T+P 3 2 30 

(15+15) 
70 

(35+35) 
100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

D:\MUKESH F\SYLLABUS\SYLLABUS 2021\FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT 70 30\BBA (HM & TTM) Sem 5 & 6 Syllabus\BBA (HM)\Sem - 5\Course 
Structure BBA (HM) Sem – V.doc Page 1 


